
Rajahmundry-Tirupati Godavari Pushkaram Special/07718x - Exp - SCR 
RJY/Rajahmundry to TPTY/Tirupati 

12h 0m - 536 km - 15 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RJY Rajahmundry 10:00 0 1 0 18 14 SCR
2 GVN Godavari 10:10 10:12 2m 0 1 3 36 33 SCR
3 KVR Kovvur 10:20 10:22 2m 0 1 8 38 SCR
4 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 10:45 10:47 2m 0 1 22 42 12 SCR
5 TDD Tadepalligudem 11:15 11:17 2m 0 1 42 54 12 SCR
6 EE Eluru 12:10 12:12 2m 0 1 90 38 13 SCR
7 BZA Vijayawada Junction 13:45 14:00 15m 0 1 150 27 19 SCR
8 TEL Tenali Junction 15:10 15:12 2m 0 1 181 31 11 SCR
9 BPP Bapatla 16:35 16:37 2m 0 1 224 70 10 SCR
10 CLX Chirala 16:50 16:52 2m 0 1 239 51 8 SCR
11 OGL Ongole 17:50 17:52 2m 0 1 288 92 8 SCR
12 KVZ Kavali 18:35 18:37 2m 0 1 354 80 21 SCR
13 NLR Nellore 19:15 19:17 2m 0 1 405 48 18 SCR
14 GDR Gudur Junction 20:05 20:07 2m 0 1 443 90 19 SCR
15 KHT Sri Kalahasti 20:47 20:49 2m 0 1 503 34 70 SCR
16 RU Renigunta Junction 21:30 21:32 2m 0 1 527 21 115 SCR
17 TPTY Tirupati 22:00 0 1 536 - 163 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 15 2024 (10:29)

Sep 15 2024 (10:29)

1

1


